	S/N
	DESCRIPTION
	QUANTITY
	UNIT
	RATE
	AMOUNT(NAIRA)

	1
	12 inch wire
	20
	M3
	50,000
	12,000

	2
	battery
	3
	
	1200
	22,000

	3
	paint
	10
	LITER
	5064
	10,000

	4
	900 mm diameter pipe
	50
	LM
	70,000
	400000

	5
	700 mm diameter pipe
	37
	LM
	12,000
	[bookmark: _GoBack]120000

	6
	
	
	
	
	



